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Bonus Program
Primary Marketing

Primary from the Sale 

of Packages and Units

Binary Bonus 

(Only from the Sale of Packages)
Referral Bonus
Career Bonus
Global Bonus
Status Gifts

Secondary from the Sale 

of Smart Accumulation

Smart Accumulation Bonus — 

Free Allocation
Income from Smart Accumulation 

in the Network
Car Program
Passive Bonus
Travel Modules

Additional Marketing
(from the Sale of Keys)

Cyclical Matrix Bonus
Trinary Same-Level Bonus

Bonus Marketing

Matching Bonus from Income in MyReserve
Matching Bonus from Income in MyExchange
Matching Bonus from Income in Mayak (Coming Soon)

Career Development Plan
For Stabilizing Growth of Turnover

Binary Structure Scheme
For Dynamic Structure Development

Cyclical Matrix Plan
For Accelerating Newcomer Start

Trinary Multi-Level Plan
Auxiliary, for Motivation towards Mutual Assistance
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Binary Bonus
Calculated from the full cost of the marketing package minus the 
activation key cost of 50 USDT

Partner 1

15000 USDT

Partner 3

7500 USDT

Partner 7

3500 USDT

Partner 6

1500 USDT

Partner 5

1500 USDT

Partner 4

5000 USDT

Partner 2

2500 USDT

The percentage (%) depends on your marketing package and the daily limit of 
up to 20% across the entire depth

Placement in the structure happens automatically in 2 teams until a 
personal turnover of 5000 USDT is achieved in the sponsor branch

The daily income limit equals the cost of the package, but no more than 
25,000 USDT under the Royal Plus package

Adjustment of payments across the entire depth of the structure is done 
daily according to a special formula to avoid exceeding the planned 
payments by more than 20% of the total turnover, making the binary 
plan stable and durable

Comprises:

Up to 11.5%
From the turnover of the team branch 
with the smaller volume on that day, 
but no more than 20% of the total 
turnover in the entire depth
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Referral Bonus

5% From the turnover of personally invited clients and partners

2% From the turnover of second-line invites

Partner 1

Partner 5

5%

Partner 7

2%

Partner 6

2%

Partner 9

2%

Partner 8

2%

Partner 2

5%

Partner 3

5%

Partner 4

5%

Calculated from the full cost of the package, minus the 
activation key cost of 50 USDT

For example:

Partner 1 invited Partner 2 to the company with a payment for a 
marketing package of 7,500 USDT. 
Partner 1 receives 5% of the "Referral Bonus" at the 
moment Partner 2 pays for the package.

7500 USDT x 5% = 375 USDT 

(Referral Bonus for Partner 1)

If Partner 2 invites Partner 8 with a payment for a marketing 
package of 15,000 USDT, then Partner 1 receives 2% of the 
"Referral Bonus."

15000 USDT x 2% = 300 USDT 

(Referral Bonus for Partner 1)
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Career Bonus The Career Bonus is calculated and 
credited based on the percentage 
difference between the achieved rank 
and the rank of lower-ranking Partners, 
starting from personally recommended 
ones and across the entire depth of the 
structure, ranging , 
depending on the career rank, taking 
into account the business difference in 
the structure.

from 1% to 16%

The cumulative turnover from 
packages and smart accumulation for 
achieving each subsequent rank 

.

does 
not take into account the turnover of 
the previous rank

The cumulative turnover from smart 
accumulation for achieving each 
subsequent rank

.
 resets on the 1st day 

of each calendar month

The cumulative turnover from smart 
accumulation for achieving each 
subsequent rank 

.
considers no more 

than 50% from one branch

Allows platform partners to earn income from the 
turnover of the entire structure.
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Global Bonus

Status Founder

This status is granted to a partner in the 
President status who is part of a team that has 
three partners in the President status across 
different branches of the structure.
 

A partner with the Founder status participates in 
the distribution of a bonus amounting to 1% of 
the company's global turnover and also 
becomes a permanent member of the 
company's founders' council.

Status Ambassador

This status is granted to a partner with the 
Founder status who is part of a team that has 
three partners in the Founder status.

A partner in the Ambassador status 
participates in the distribution of a bonus 
amounting to 1% of the company's global 
turnover and also becomes a permanent 
advisor to the company on strategic 
development.

In total, an Ambassador participates in the 
distribution of 2% of the company's global 
turnover.

Статус Consul

This status is granted to a partner in the 
Ambassador status who is part of a team 
that has three partners in the Ambassador 
status.

A partner in the Consul status participates 
in the distribution of a bonus amounting to 
1% of the company's global turnover and 
also becomes a permanent representative 
of the company on the global stage.

In total, a Consul participates in the 
distribution of 3% of the company's global 
turnover.

The global bonus is awarded to platform partners 
based on the total turnover of the entire company.
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Status Gifts

100 USDt 

for a Power Bank

200 USDt 

for Smart Headphones

600 USDt 

for a Tablet

2 000 USDt 

for a Smartphone

6 000 USDt 

for a Laptop

20 000 USDt 

for Jewelry

60 000 USDt 

for Gold Watches

200 000 USDt 

for an Apartment

600 000 USDt 

for a Villa

2 000 000 USDt 

for a Helicopter

6 000 000 USDt 

for an Airplane

20 000 000 USDt 

for a Yacht

For the purchase of each gift, the company credits USDT to your account
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Smart Accumulation Bonus - Free Plan
The Smart Accumulation Bonus (SAB) 
is an allocation under smart 
accumulation without payment, 
granting bonuses in RenD tokens to the 
Master Depo wallet, resulting in 
subsequent daily income.

Free Plan

5 or more

VIP Free Plan

7 or more

VIP Plus Free Plan

12 or more

Royal Free Plan

20 or more

Royal Plus Free Plan

25 or more

active clients 

in the first generation 


invited

Example when your personally invited made a minimum smart 
accumulation 45 USDT:

5 active 
clients

Bonus  45/540 RenD tokens 
to the Master Depo wallet

7 active 
clients

Bonus  55/660 RenD tokens 
to the Master Depo wallet

12 active 
clients

Bonus  85/1020 RenD tokens 
to the Master Depo wallet

20 active 
clients

Bonus  165/1980 RenD tokens 
to the Master Depo wallet

25 active 
clients

Bonus  225/2700 RenD tokens 
to the Master Depo wallet

month/year

Example when your personally invited made 

different smart accumulations:

5 active 
clients

Bonus  (45:55:75:85:255) 85/1020 RenD tokens 
to the Master Depo wallet

7 active 
clients

Bonus  (45; 55;

65:75:85:255,355) 165/1980 RenD tokens 

to the Master Depo wallet

12 active 
clients

Bonus  (45 - 2, 55 - 2, 65-2, 75, 
85, 165, 255, 355, 555) 355/4260 RenD tokens 

to the Master Depo wallet

20 active 
clients

Bonus 
(45–4; 55–3;65–2;75–2; 

85–2;165–2;255–2;

355–2;555)

555/6660 RenD tokens 
to the Master Depo wallet

25 active 
clients

Bonus 
(45–3; 55–3;65–3;75–3; 

85–3;165–2;255–2;

355–2;555–2; 1055-2)

1055/12660 RenD tokens 
to the Master Depo wallet

month/year
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Income from Smart 
Network Accumulation
When smart accumulation is paid in your personal network, your 
rewards are distributed according to the career bonus. 



Specifically: from 1% to 16% across the entire structure depth, 
depending on the career rank and business difference.

Passive Bonus

After completing the "Luxury" car program and reaching a 
turnover of 1,500,000 USDT for smart accumulation, the option 
to withdraw the passive bonus will be activated in the "My 
Savings" section.
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Income from smart accumulation in the network

International Platform 10

The structure's turnover is calculated with an average percentage of the career rank, specifically 4% for the entire depth of the structure.

Partners 

in the 


network

35

105

355

1 000

3 000

10 000

15 000

30 000

100 000

500 000

1 000 000

Monthly income in USDT from smart accumulation

45 USDT

63

189

639

1 800

5 400

18 000

27 000

54 000

180 000

900 000

1 800 000 

55 USDT

77

231

781

2 200

6 600

22 000

33 000

66 000

220 000

1 100 000

2 200 000

65 USDT

91

273

923

2 600

7 800

26 000

39 000

78 000

260 000

1 300 000

2 600 000

75 USDT

105

315

1 065

3 000

9 000

30 000

45 000

126 000

300 000

1 500 000

3 000 000

85 USDT

119

357

1 207

3 400

10 200

34 000

51 000

102 000

340 000

1 700 000

3 400 000

165 USDT

231

693

2 343

6 600

19 800

66 000

99 000

198 000

660 000

3 300 000

6 600 000

255 USDT

357

1 071

3 621

10 200

30 600

102 000

153 000

306 000

1 020 000

5 100 000

10 200 000

355 USDT

497

1 491

5 041

14 200

42 600

142 000

213 000

426 000

1 420 000

7 100 000

14 200 000

555 USDT

777

2 231

7 881

22 200

66 600

222 000

333 000

666 000

2 220 000

11 100 000

22 200 000

1055 USDT

1 477

4 431

14 981

42 200

126 600

422 000

633 000

1 266 000

4 220 000

21 100 000

42 200 000

On average, 

100 USDT 

140

420

1 420

4 000

12 000

40 000

60 000

120 000

400 000

2 000 000

4 000 000

Passive bonus: 

100 USDT

60 000 = 120 000

120 000 = 240 000

400 000 = 800 000

2 000 000 = 4 000 000

4 000 000 = 8 000 000
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Stability AUTO Program
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Turnover from 5000 USDT

Economy class car

Turnover from 10 000 USDT

Comfort class car

Turnover from 30 000 USDT

Business class car

Turnover from 100 000 USDT

VIP class car

Turnover from 300 000 USDT

Premium class car

Turnover from 1 000 000 USDT

Luxury class car

The company provides a car bonus 
 for the 

purchase of a personal car.



The level of the auto program and the 
class of the car depend on the monthly 
volume of "Smart Accumulation" in the 
structure.

from 12,500 to 400,000 USDT

*The participant of the auto program has the 
right to replace the car with office rent, an 
annual trip for two, or real estate.
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10 travel modules Stability

International Platform 6

Modules 1 to 3 are conducted online

Modules 4 to 6 are conducted for groups of 25 people or more

Modules 7 to 10 are conducted for groups of 15 people or more.

Executive Director

10 Cruise

International Director

9 Expedition

National Director

8 Esoterics, Laws of Life

Regional Director

7 Business Scaling

Director

6 Working with Leaders, Public Speaking Skills

Manager

5 Leadership in Business, Tracking Practice, Duplication

Adviser

4 90-Day Content Creation Practice, Working with the Body

Consultant

3 Internet Marketing

Assistant

2 Awesome Sales

1 Turbo Launch



StatusNo. Item Cost Visual

1500 usdtAssistant Gold Letter "S"1

100 usdtStability ScrewdriverModule 32

150 usdtGold Hook 1Consultant3

150 usdtGold Hook 2Module 44

250 usdtRuby CrystalAdvisor5

250 usdtOrange SapphireModule 56

250 usdtYellow SapphireManager7

250 usdtTsavoriteModule 68

250 usdtLight blue SapphireFree 12 m9

250 usdtBlue SapphireVIP Free 12 m10

250 usdtRhodolite
VIP Plus 

Free 12 m11

950 usdtDiamond element №1Royal Free 12 m12

950 usdtDiamond element №2
Royal Plus

Free 12 m13

*The presentation of “Stability Brooches” takes place only at the “7th Module of Travel.”

StatusNo. Conditions Item Visual

RenDAssistant
2 personal newbies on SCS for 4 months in a row 


Be a free member for 4 months in a row 1

StAB
10+ on SCS for 4 months in a row 


Be a free member for 4 months in a rowConsultant2

Unit
30+ on SCS for 5 months in a row


Be a free member for 5 months in a rowAdviser3

Key in 
assembly

50+ on SCS for 6 months in a row 

Be a VIP free member for 6 months in a rowManager4

StatusNo. Item Visual

Gold CrownDirector14

Diamond №1Module 715

Diamond №2National Director16

Diamond №3Module 817

Diamond №4International Director18

Diamonds №5Module 919

Yellow diamondExecutive Director20

Orange diamondModule 1021

Green diamondGlobal Director22

Blue diamondMinister23

Royal RubyPresident24

Stability Brooches
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Stability Gift Collection
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Wallet Laptop/MacBook 

Backpack

Small Suitcase Fanny Pack Large Bag

Watch Case Wallet Belt in Case Cosmetic Organizer And many other 
branded gifts from 

the company
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Cyclical Matrix Bonus

Consists of 

10 cycles 


with 7 business 

cells in each cycle

100 200 400 800 1600 3200

Entry USDT 50 Entry USDT 100 Entry USDT 200 Entry USDT 400 Entry USDT 800 Entry USDT 1600

6400

Entry USDT 3200

12800

Entry USDT 6400

25600

Entry USDT 12800

76800

Entry USDT 25600

After completing all ten cycles, your income will be approximately 200,000 USDT

When filling 7 cells from Cycle No. 1, the following accruals 
occur:

01. 50 USDT is credited to the account as profit

02. 50 USDT is repurchased for the first cycle

03. 50 USDT for the purchase of the next key

04.
30 USDT for payments in the ternary global plan: 

3 USDT for 10 generations

05. 20 USDT is distributed among StaB token holders

The cost of the activation key for full functionality on the 
platform is 50 USDT

The cycle closes and occurs upon filling 7 business cells

Cell 2–50 USDT

Cell 4–50 USDT Cell 5–50 USDT Cell 6–50 USDT Cell 7–50 USDT

Cell 3–50 USDT

Activation Key You are Cell 1 – 50 USDT 50 USDT

Withdrawal

Repurchase

For the purchase of 
the first key: 


50 USDT 

For the purchase of the 
second key: 50 USDT


Accrual in the 
account: 

50 USDT


Ternary Plan: 

30 USDT + StaB: 20 

USDT = 50 USDT


*To automatically purchase the second key, the first matrix must be closed 2 times
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Ternary Bonus The bonus is credited upon the closure of each 
of the cycles of the matrix bonus.

The accrual of the ternary bonus is from the 
closure of the matrix cycle up to 10 levels

The ternary bonus is always credited based on the 
initially built structure



To qualify for the ternary tree, you must have two 
personally invited individuals

Example of Accrual Upon Cycle Closure

Partner 
Level 

1 3 3 9

27

81

243

729

2187

6561

19683

59049

177147

265716

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

30

9

27

81

243

729

2187

6561

19683

59049

88572

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

Partners at 
Level

Accrual from 
Cycle

Total Income from 
Level, USDT
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Bonus Part

This bonus allows you to earn by attracting real estate 
properties and clients to our search engine. In the case of 
attracting real estate, you will earn a portion of the commission 
from all people who book this property for life. 
If you invited a client to the search engine, you will earn a 
portion of our commission for life from all bookings made by 
that person. You can find more about "mirror marketing" on the 
MyReserve.ai website.

Matching Bonus from 

Income in MyReserve 

This bonus allows you to earn by attracting traders and Staking 
holders to our exchange. In the case of attracting traders, you 
will earn a portion of the commission from all exchange 
operations made by that person. If you invited a Staking holder, 
you will earn a percentage of the income from their Staking 
wallet. You can find more about "mirror marketing" on the 
MyExchange.ai website.

Matching Bonus from 

Income in MyExchange 

Currently under development. Expect it in the near future and 
receive additional income.

Matching Bonus from 

Income in Mayak Management 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Entry Packages
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Package Name

Start

Start Plus

Business

Business Plus

TOP

TOP Plus

Invest

Invest Plus

Royal

Royal Plus

Activation Key

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

50 USDT

№

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2 500 USDT

3 500 USDT

500 USDT

1 000 USDT

1 500 USDT

5 000 USDT

7 500 USDT

10 000 USDT

15 000 USDT

25 000 USDT

Nominal

7%

8%

4%

5%

6%

9%

10%

10,5%

11%

11,5%

Binary Bonus 

Up To

0,1

0,11

0,12

0,13

0,14

0,15

0,16

0,18

0,20

0,21

% from 

Master Depo

10 000 RenD

10 000 RenD

10 000 RenD

10 000 RenD

15 000 RenD

15 000 RenD

15 000 RenD

20 000 RenD

20 000 RenD

25 000 RenD

Master Depo 

Capacity

45 USDT

55 USDT

65 USDT

75 USDT

85 USDT

165 USDT

255 USDT

355 USDT

555 USDT

1055 USDT

Recommended 

Smart Accumulation

500 USDT

1 000 USDT

1 500 USDT

2 500 USDT

3 500 USDT

5 000 USDT

7 500 USDT

10 000 USDT

15 000 USDT

25 000 USDT

Daily Income from 

Binary Bonus

*On an individual basis, to launch and develop a new country, it is possible to include packages for 100 and 300 USDT only 
for partners from that country, after consulting with leaders and management.

Package upgrades are possible 

from 25 USDT
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Join us!


